PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **ASSIGNMENT**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shih-Ping Hsu	06/29/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Unimicron Technology Corporation	
Street Address:	No. 38, Hsing Pong Road, Kwei San Industrial Zone	
City:	Taoyuan	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12909222

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)227-4420

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-239-0100

Email: cscherbel@eapdlaw.com

EDWARDS ANGELL PALMER & DODGE LLP Correspondent Name:

P.O. BOX 55874 Address Line 1:

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02205 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 87373(71987)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Peter F. Corless

Total Attachments: 1

501326977

source=87373_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025174 FRAME: 0131

PPT-09714US-26707US

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

2

PATENT REEL: 025174 FRAME: 0132